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5th Urban and Regional Economics Workshop  
7-8 October 2021 

 

Recent Advances in Entrepreneurship 
 

 
 

Program overview 
 

Thursday  
11.30-12.30 Lunch 
12.30-12.45 Welcome 
12.45-13.30 Paper 1 
13.30-14.15 Paper 2 
14.15-15.00 Paper 3 
15.00-15.30 Coffee break 
15.30-16.30 KEYNOTE Olav Sorensen 
16.30-17.15 Paper 4 

19.00 Dinner 
Friday  

08.30-09.30 KEYNOTE Karl Wennberg 
09.30-10.15 Paper 5 
10.15-10.30 Coffee break 
10.30-11.15 Paper 6 
11.15-12.00 Paper 7 
12.00-13.00 Lunch 
13.00-14.00 KEYNOTE Pontus Braunerhjelm 
14.00-14.45 Paper 8 
14.45-15.00 Wrap-up 
15.00-15.30 Coffee break 
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Thursday 7 October 

 
11:30 – 12:30 
Lunch 
 
12:30– 12:45 
Welcome  
 
 
12:45 – 13:30 
 
“Does the Earned Income Tax Credit Birth New Establishments?”  
 
Presenter: Kristopher Deming, Colorado State University, USA.  
Discussant: Madeleine Meurer, EBS University, Germany   
 
 
13:30 – 14:15 
 
“Regional social capital and performance of senior entrepreneurs” 
 
Presenter: Marcin Rataj, University of Bern, Switzerland.  
Co-author: Heike Mayer  
Discussant: Maksim Belitski, University of Reading, UK.  
 
 
14:15 – 15:00 
 
“The Institutional Context Knowledge Spillover Entrepreneurship”  
 
Presenter: Maksim Belitski, University of Reading, UK. 
Co-author: David Audretsch.   
Discussant: Helena Nilsson, CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden.  
 
 
15:00 – 15:30 
Coffee break 
 
 
15:30 – 16:30 
 
KEYNOTE: Olav Sorensen, UCLA, USA.  
“The Spatial Ecology of Entrepreneurship” (via Zoom) 
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16:30 – 17:15 
 
“Black Entrepreneurs, Job Creation, and Financial Constraints” (via Zoom) 
 
Presenter: John S. Earle, George Mason, USA.  
Co-authors: Mee Jung Kim, Kyung Min Lee, J. David Brown.  
Discussant: Timo Friedel Mitze, University of Southern Denmark, Denmark.  
 
 
19:00 – Dinner 
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Friday 8 October 
08:30 – 09:30 
 
KEYNOTE: Karl Wennberg, Stockholm School of Economics, Sweden.  
“Studying spatial patterns using geocoded data on socio-economic amenities” 
 
 
09:30 – 10:15 
 
“How Entrepreneurial Experiences Foster Resilience - Survival and Performance of 
New Ventures and Incumbents” 
 
Presenter: Emma Lappi, Copenhagen Business School, Denmark.  
Co-author: Pontus Braunerhjelm. 
Discussant: Charlie Karlsson, CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden.  
 
 
10:15 – 10:30 
Coffee break 
 
 
10:30 – 11:15 
 
“Configurations of digital entrepreneurial identity: investigating barriers and drivers 
of online support” 
 
Presenter: Madeleine Meurer, EBS University, Germany. 
Co-authors: Matthias Waldkirch, Katrin Burmeister-Lamp.  
Discussant: Kristopher Deming, Colorado State University, USA.  
 
 
11:15 – 12:00 
 
“The Earnings Effects of Entrepreneurial Experience in Creative Occupations” 
 
Presenter: Timo Friedel Mitze, University of Southern Denmark, Denmark.  
Co-authors: Torben Dall Schmidt, Amjad Naveed.  
Discussant: Emma Lappi, Copenhagen Business School/CEnSE, Denmark/Sweden. 
 
 
12:00 – 13:00 
Lunch 
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13:00 – 14:00 
 
KEYNOTE: Pontus Braunerhjelm, Swedish Entrepreneurship Forum, Royal Institute 
of Technology, KTH, Blekinge Institute of Technology, BTH, Sweden. 
“The knowledge Spillover Theory of Entrepreneurship, Growth and Implications for 
Stabilization Policies”  
 
 
14:00 – 14:45 
 
“Immigrant population and entrepreneurship development in U.S. metropolitan 
areas” (via Zoom) 
                        
Presenter: Maurice D. Kugler, George Mason, USA. 
Co-authors: Abu Bakkar Siddique, Wenjing Wang, James C. Witte. 
Discussant: Marcin Rataj, University of Bern, Switzerland. 
 
 
14:45 – 15:00 
Wrap-up  
 
 
15:00 – 15:30 
Coffee 
 
 
END 
 
VENUE: 
Hällsnäs 
Långenäsvägen 150, 435 35 Mölnlycke, Sweden 
info@hallsnas.se 
Tel: +46 31 91 64 66 
https://www.hallsnas.se/  
 
CHECK-IN INFORMATION: 
Your names are already given to the reception. Further information on the location of 
the meeting room, breakfast area, etc. will be provided during your check-in.  
 
CONTACT -any time: 
Mikaela Backman: +46 73 151 68 65 
Johan Klaesson: +46 72 249 29 09  

mailto:info@hallsnas.se
https://www.hallsnas.se/
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: 
 
 Mikaela Backman (mikaela.backman@ju.se) – CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden. 

 Maksim Belitski (m.belitski@reading.ac.uk) – University of Reading, UK.  

 Pontus Braunerhjelm (pontus.braunerhjelm@entreprenorskapsforum.se) –

Swedish Entrepreneurship Forum, Royal Institute of Technology, KTH, 

Blekinge Institute of Technology, BTH, Sweden  

 Kristopher Deming (Kristopher.Deming@colostate.edu) – Colorado State 

University, USA.  

 John S. Earle  (earle@gmu.edu) – George Mason, USA (on Zoom).  

 Charlie Karlsson (charlie.karlsson@ju.se) – CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden. 

 Johan Klaesson (johan.klaesson@ju.se) – CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden. 

 Maurice D. Kugler (mkugler@gmu.edu) – George Mason, USA (on Zoom). 

 Emma Lappi (el.si@cbs.dk) – Copenhagen Business School, Denmark.  

 Madeleine Meurer (Madeleine.Meurer@ebs.edu) – EBS University, Germany. 

 Timo Friedel Mitze (tmitze@sam.sdu.dk) – University of Southern Denmark, 

Denmark.  

 Helena Nilsson (helena.nilsson@ju.se) – CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden. 

 Marcin Rataj (marcin.rataj@giub.unibe.ch) – University of Bern, Switzerland. 

 Abu Bakkar Siddique (asiddi@masonlive.gmu.edu) – George Mason, USA (on 

Zoom). 

 Olav Sorensen (olav.sorenson@anderson.ucla.edu) – UCLA, USA (on Zoom). 

 Amare Tareke (amare.tareke@ju.se) – CEnSE, JIBS, Sweden. 

 Matthias Waldkirch (Matthias.Waldkirch@ebs.edu) – EBS University, 

Germany 

 Karl Wennberg (Karl.Wennberg@hhs.se) – Stockholm School of Economics, 

Sweden.  
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